Atlas Flush Mount
ATLF Series
Features
This low profile, clean appearance, surface mounted wrap provides
a wide distribution of light. It can be used in various applications
including offices, corridors, garages, kitchens and public spaces.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
H L
W
L
W
H
Satin Nickel  Oil-Rubbed Bronze  LED Lumens CCT L W D
ATLF12121100L30D1SN  ATLF12121100L30D1RB  18.5W 1100 3000K 15” 15” 2”
ATLF12241800L30D1SN  ATLF12241800L30D1RB 26W 1800 3000K 27” 15” 2”
Source